
Manufacturer Dealer's Name Tax ID Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Number Fax Number Manufacturer's Website

Special-T Alfred Williams 56-0715557 Jill Bradner jbradner@alfredwilliams.com 410 Salisbury St, ste 200, Raleigh, NC 27601 919-459-3255 919-832-7626. www.specialt.net

Special-T Bumbarger’s Inc. 56-0494522 Bill Bumbarger Bill.bumbarger@bumbargers.com 1427 Second St NE, Hickory, NC 28601 828-345-6200 828-322-5574 www.specialt.net

Special-T Carolina Furnishing + Design 83-2733330 Josh Halverstadt cfplusd@gmail.com  PO Box 348, West End, NC 27376  910-673-1010 910-673-0990 www.specialt.net

Special-T CBI Workplace Solutions 47-0966094 Varies per project Ap@cbi-nc.com 4020 Yancey Rd, Charlotte, NC 28217 704-525-7630  www.specialt.net

Special-T Corporate Interiors & Sales, Inc. Margaret Teely 1329 Morganton Road, Fayetteville NC 28305 www.specialt.net

Special-T Creative Business Interiors 56-2145467 DC Ramey dcramey@creativebusinessnc.com 8720 Fleet Service Drive, Raleigh, NC 27617 919-786-4800 919-783-8585 www.specialt.net

Special-T Forms and Supply 56-0903427 Buddy Jordan buddyjordan@formsandsupply.com 6410 Orr Rd, Charlotte, NC 28213 704-598-8971 xt2341 704-598-1981 www.specialt.net

Special-T Furniture Solutions Plus 47-4385901 Michelle Christie michelle@furnituresolutionsplus.com 1325 Ivy Avenue, Bldg 2, Winston Salem, NC 27105 336-759-0268 336-759-9357 www.specialt.net

Special-T Indoff Business Interiors 43-0964848 Theresa Guest theresa.guest@indoff.com 10800 Summerton Drive, Raleigh, NC  27614 919-971-5648 919-518-0601 www.specialt.net  

Special-T Indoff Business Interiors 43-0964848 Linda Miller linda.miller@indoff.com 1028 S. College Rd., Wilmington, NC 28403 910-793-1100 910-793-1199 www.specialt.net

Special-T Institutional Interiors 80-0200246 Jamie Dudley Jamie@institutionalinteriors.com 1801 S.Charles Blvd, Ste 103-104, Greenville, NC 27858 252-414-1960 252-758-2726 www.specialt.net

Special-T Institutional Interiors 80-0200246 Scott Seymour seymour1@institutionalinteriors.com 1801 S.Charles Blvd, Ste 103-104, Greenville, NC 27858 252-714-4649 252-758-2726 www.specialt.net

Special-T Institutional Interiors 80-0200246 Jeff Martin jeffmartin1@prodigy.net 7515 Conifer Cir, Indian Trail, NC 28079 704-779-7772 919-981-8979 www.specialt.net

Special-T Institutional Interiors 80-0200246 Robert Wade rewadeiii@gmail.com 2008 Hillsborough St, Ste 1, Raleigh, NC 27607 919-274-1334 919-741-4131 www.specialt.net

Special-T Institutional Interiors 80-0200246 Michael Baskett sales@institutionalinteriors.com 2851 Van Huron Dr, Ste 100, Raleigh, NC 27615 919-981-5811 919-981-8979 www.specialt.net

Special-T Institutional Interiors 80-0200246 Tim Hill tim@institutionalinteriors.com 2851 Van Huron Dr, Ste 100, Raleigh, NC 27615 919-981-5811 919-981-8979 www.specialt.net

Special-T Institutional Interiors 80-0200246 Ricky Abrams ricky@institutionalinteriors.com 2851 Van Huron Dr, Ste 100, Raleigh, NC 27615 252-504-0299 252-827-6519 www.specialt.net

Special-T Interior Systems, Inc. 56-1212908 Mark Goudy mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net PO Box 529, West End, NC 27376 910-673-0633 910-673-2646 www.specialt.net

Special-T Interior Systems, Inc. 56-1212908 Nancy E. Bagwell mancyebagwell@aol.com 4914 Sharon View Road, Charlotte, NC 28226 704-906-1617 704-364-3972 www.specialt.net

Special-T Interior Systems, Inc. 56-1212908 Alan Powell pirateal@suddenlink.net 409 West Main St., Suite 103, Washington, NC 27889 252-917-1620 252-833-0713 www.specialt.net

Special-T Interior Systems, Inc. 56-1212908 Edwin C. Rankin erankin.isi@wildblue.net 3107 Peninsula Drive, Jamestown, NC 27282 336-707-8632 336-617-7473 www.specialt.net

Special-T Interior Systems, Inc. 56-1212908 Arche C. Simmons asimmons12@nc.rr.com PO Box 695, West End, NC 27376 910-690-0945 www.specialt.net

Special-T Learning Environments 56-1143994 Bryan Flowers bflowers@lecarolina.com P.O. Box  1127 Liberty NC  27298     336-622-4296       336-622-4298     www.specialt.net

Special-T Miller Services 59-1704328 Annette Adams info@millerservices.biz 100 East Park Ave, Charlotte, NC 28203 704-372-3320 704-374-0486 www.specialt.net

Special-T Piedmont Office Suppliers 56-0684705 Van Thorpe vthorpe@piedmontoffice.com 3206 Rehobeth Church Rd, Greensboro, NC 27406 336-588-0170 336-856-1101 www.specialt.net

Special-T PMC Commercial Interiors 45-3336175 Nicole Hampton nicole@pmccommercialinteriors.com 101 W Worthington Ave, Suite 260, Charlotte, NC 28203 919.325.0002 www.specialt.net

Special-T Professional Business Int 56-2201882 Daren Pinkerton darenp@pbiashville.com 123 Sweeten Creek Rd, Ste A, Ashville, NC 28803 828-277-7001 828-277-7003 www.specialt.net

Special-T Reidsville Office City 56-1263188 Charlie Rhodes charlie@reidsvilleofficecity.com 1445 Freeway Drive, Reidsville, NC 27320 800-289-5519 336-349-2632 www.specialt.net

Special-T
Storr Office Environments, 

Headquarters 56-1781661
Carrie Myers-Van 

Berkel
cmyers@storr.com 10800 World Trade Blvd, Raleigh, NC 27603 919-313-3700 919-313-3701 www.specialt.net

Special-T Storr Office Environments, Triad 20-0006328 Chris Sharpe csharpe@storr.com 496-A Gallimore Dairy Road, Greensboro, NC 27409 336-217-4500 336-217-4501 www.specialt.net

Special-T Taff Office Equipment 56-0943070 Leslie Markland leslie@taffo.com PO Box 925 Greenville, NC 27834 252.752.2175 252.252.758.1984 www.specialt.net

Special-T Thrifty Office Furn 56-2004906 Joel Gillis jgillis@thriftyofficefurniture.com

to 6321 Angus Dr., Raleigh NC 27617

919-598-8454 919-598-8062 www.specialt.net  

Special-T WJ Office 56-1155328 Nate Chaney nate@wjoffice.com PO Box 3529, 118 S. Big Valley Street, Boone, NC 28607 (828) 355-7017 www.specialt.net

Special-T Young Office Environments, Inc. 57-1064013 Alita Webster awebster@youngoffice.com 71 Thompson Street Asheville, NC 28803 (828) 552-3112 (828) 505-1974 www.specialt.net
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